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COLLEGE/SCHOOL SENATOR/ALTERNATE E-MAIL 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Biology 

Dr. Roy Coomans (S) coomansr@ncat.edu 
Dr. Perpetua Muganda (A) pmmugand@ncat.edu 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Chemistry 

Dr. Marion A. Franks (S) 
 

mafranks@ncat.edu/ 
 

Dr. Julius Harp (A) harpj@ncat.edu 
College of Arts and Sciences 
English 

Dr. Jeffrey Parker (S) jeffrey@ncat.edu 
Dr. Jane Brown (A) brownjg@ncat.edu 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Foreign Languages 

Dr. B. Edith Archibald (S) editharchibald@juno.com 
None (A)  

College of Arts and Sciences 
History 

Dr. Yunqiu Zhang (S) yzhang@ncat.edu 
Dr. Karen Hornsby (A) klhornsb@ncat.edu 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Journalism and Mass 
Communication 

Dr. Linda Florence Callahan (S) 
President 
 

lindac@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Sheila Whitley (A) whitley@ncat.edu 
College of Arts and Sciences 
Liberal Studies 

Dr. Wendy Hamblet (S) 
 

whamblet@ncat.edu 

Dr. Stephen Ferguson (A) scfergus@ncat.edu 
College of Arts and Sciences 
Mathematics 

Dr. Janis M. Oldham (S) 
 

oldhamj@ncat.edu 
 

Dr Marcus Lamberth (A) lambdog@ncat.edu 
College of Arts and Sciences 
Physics 

Dr. Floyd James (S) 
 

fjames@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Samuel Danagoulian (A) danagous@ncat.edu 
College of Arts and Sciences 
Political Science 

Mr. Derick K. Smith (S) dksmith@ncat.edu 
Dr. Daniel White (A) ddwhite@ncat.edu 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Psychology 

Dr. Brian Sims (S) bcsims@ncat.edu 
Dr. Maya Corneille (A) macornei@ncat.edu 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Sociology and Social Work 

Dr. Phil Carey (S) careyp@ncat.edu 
Dr. Wayne Moore (A) wmoore@ncat.edu 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Visual and Performing Arts 

Ms. Janet Seiz (S) jkseiz@ncat.edu 
None (A)  
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College of Engineering 
Chemical and Bioengineering 

Dr. Kenneth Roberts (S) kroberts@ncat.edu 
  

College of Engineering 
Civil, Architectural, and 
Agricultural 
Engineering 

 Dr. Taher Abu-lebdeh (S) 
 

taher@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Stephanie Luster-Teasley (A) luster@ncat.edu 

College of Engineering 
Computer Science 

Ms. Shearon Brown (S) 
 

sab@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Kenneth Williams (A) williams@ncat.edu 
College of Engineering 
Industrial and Systems 
Engineering 

Dr. Salil Desai  (S) 
 

sdesai@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Xiuli Qu (A) xqu@ncat.edu 
College of Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

Dr. Gary L. Lebby (S)  
 

lebby@ncat.edu 
 

None  (A) 
 

 

College of Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Dr. Frederick Ferguson  (S) 
 

fferguso@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Messiha T. Saad (A) saad@ncat.edu 
School of Agriculture and 
Environmental Sciences 
Agribusiness, Applied 
Economics and Agriscience 
Education 

Godfrey Ejamakor (S) 
 

ejamakor@ncat.edu 

Dr Kenrett Jefferson-Moore (A) jykenret@ncat.edu 

School of Agriculture and 
Environmental Sciences 
Animal Sciences 

Dr. Sang Hyon Oh (S) soh@ncat.edu 
Dr. John Miller (A) jhmiller@ncat.edu 

School of Agriculture and 
Environmental Sciences 
Natural Resources and 
Environmental Design 

Dr. Arona Diouf (S) 
 

adiouf@ncat.edu 

Dr. Lijun Wang (A) lwang@ncat.edu 

School of Agriculture and 
Environmental Sciences 
Family and Consumer 
Sciences 

Dr. Patricia Lynch (S) 
 

palynch@ncat.edu 
 

Dr Rosemarie Vardell (A) rvardell@ncat.edu 
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School of Business and 
Economics 
Accounting 

Dr. Lemuria Carter 
 

ldcarte2@ncat.edu 

Dr Jerry Thorne (A) jethorne@ncat.edu 
School of Business and 
Economics 
Management 

Dr. Hong Wang (S) 
 

hwang@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Obasi Akan (A) ohakan@ncat.edu 
School of Business and 
Economics 
Business Education 

Dr. Betty Chapman (S) 
 

blchapma@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Thelma King  (A) kingt@ncat.edu 
School of Business and 
Economics 
Economics and Finance 

Dr. Khrisna Kasibhatla (S) kmkasibh@ncat.edu 
Dr. Jeffrey Edwards (A) 
 
 

jaedwar2@ncat.edu 
 

School of Business and 
Economics 
Marketing, Transportation & 
Supply Chain 

Dr. Roland Leak  (S) 
 

rlleak@ncat.edu 
 

Dr Keith Jones (A) kcjones1@ncat.edu 

School of Education 
Curriculum and Instruction 

Dr. Muktha Jost (S), Secretary 
 

mjost@ncat.edu 

Dr. Stephen McCary-Henderson 
(A) 

mccarrys@ncat.edu 

School of Education 
Human Performance 
& Leisure Studies 

Dr.  Daniel Webb (S) 
 

dwebb@ncat.edu 

Dr. Yongchul Chung (A) ychung@ncat.edu 
School of Education 
Human Development and 
Services 

Dr. Patricia Whitfield (S) 
 

betheap@ncat.edu 
 

Dr Kacie Blalock (A) kmblaloc@ncat.edu 
School of Nursing 
 

Ms. Pamella Chavis (S) 
 

pjchavis@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Sandra L. Blackstock (A) slblacks@ncat.edu 
 

  

mailto:hwang@ncat.edu�
mailto:blchapma@ncat.edu�
mailto:rlleak@ncat.edu�
mailto:betheap@ncat.edu�
mailto:pjchavis@ncat.edu�


FACULTY SENATE DIRECTORY 
August 2010 

 
School of Technology 
Construction Management 
and Safety 

Dr. Horlin Carter, Sr. (S) 
 

carterh@ncat.edu 

Dr. Lewis Waller  (A) lw985723@ncat.edu 
School of Technology 
Electronics, Computer, and 
Information Technology 

Dr. Ibraheem Kateeb (S) 
 

kateeb@ncat.edu 

Dr. Larry Burton (A) lwburton@ncat.edu 
School of Technology 
Graphic Communication 
Systems and Technological 
Studies 

Dr. Craig Rhodes (S), Vice 
President  
 

rhodesc@ncat.edu 
 

None (A)  
School of Technology 
Manufacturing Systems 

Dr. Zhaoqiong Qin (S) 
 

zqin@ncat.edu 
 

None (A)  
Graduate School Dr. Elizabeth  Barber (S) 

 
eabarber@ncat.edu 
 

Dr. Doretha Foushee (A) foushee@ncat.edu 
 

Library Services 
 

Ms. Francene Moore (S) 
 

efmoore@ncat.edu 
 

Ms. Tiffany Russell (A) tbrussel@ncat.edu 
Army ROTC 
 

Lt. Col. Eric Handy (S) 
 

ehandy@ncat.edu 

Stephen Thompson (A) stephen.picart.thompson@us.army.mil 
Air Force ROTC Lt. Col Robert Payne, Jr. (S) 

 
rpayne@ncat.edu 
 

Maj. John Cudar (A) 
 

TBA 
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